
Pos 

do600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

No. 

98 
3 

10 
50 
30 
33 

669 
131 

7 
32 
36 
47 
44 
53 
8 

172 
6 

91 
80 
15 
73 
24 
70 

183 
46 
54 
77 
90 
84 
20 
82 
89 
72 

Name 

Karel HANIKA 
Igor KALÁB 
Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Ondřej VOSTATEK 
Patrik CARDA 
Filip ŘEHÁČEK 
Petr NAJMAN 
Nicolò TREVISAN 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Patrik STACHURA 
Kevin KÖNIG 
David HANZALÍK 
Jan NEHASIL 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Petr SVOBODA 
Daniele STOLLI 
Martin KOŠEK 
Lukáš VÁCLAVOVIČ 
Roman SKOUPÝ 
Miroslav MEDEK 
Matouš BRDEK 
Lukáš PETRLA 
Karel BRANDTNER 
Ludovit KRUSINA 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Michal KNEZOVIČ 
Dušan KOVARIK 
Bronislav STAŚ 
Lukáš VAŇKÁT 
Jiří BUBA 
Libor KREUZMANN 
Pavel NOVÁK 
Lukas SEIDLER 

Značka 

Yamaha R6 
Daytona 675 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha YZF - R6 
Yamaha R6 
Triumph daytona 675 
Yamaha r6 
YAMAHA YZF-R6 
Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki zx6 
YAMAHA R6 
Yamaha 
Yamaha R6 
Triumph Daytona 675r 
Honda CBR 600 
Kawasaki ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
suzuki 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Yamaha R6 
Honda cbr 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA R6 
Suzuki GSXR 
YAMAHA R6 
Triumph Daytona 
Kawasaki zx 6 r 

Štát 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Typ licencie 

ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
OTHER 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 

SMF - Slovensko 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
cams 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
SMF - Slovensko 
SMF - Slovensko 
SMF - Slovensko 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Class 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 

25:34.999 
25:55.923 
26:07.370 
26:21.937 
26:24.687 
26:24.907 
26:30.962 
26:47.687 
27:05.688 
27:16.666 
27:18.834 
27:20.503 
27:24.327 
27:27.991 
27:29.674 
27:32.685 
27:44.474 
25:37.264 
25:38.001 
25:38.764 
25:47.334 
25:48.838 
25:49.159 
25:55.369 
26:01.434 
26:20.438 
26:20.652 
26:24.876 
26:43.999 
26:51.075 
27:09.679 
27:36.918 
28:02.431 

Diff 

20.924 
32.371 
46.938 
49.688 
49.908 
55.963 

1:12.688 
1:30.689 
1:41.667 
1:43.835 
1:45.504 
1:49.328 
1:52.992 
1:54.675 
1:57.686 
2:09.475 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:07.112 
2:08.374 
2:09.230 
2:09.973 
2:10.943 
2:10.898 
2:11.330 
2:11.936 
2:13.982 
2:14.724 
2:15.488 
2:15.422 
2:15.646 
2:15.896 
2:15.628 
2:15.715 
2:16.730 
2:18.007 
2:17.487 
2:17.138 
2:18.055 
2:18.412 
2:17.212 
2:19.461 
2:20.135 
2:21.453 
2:20.502 
2:22.054 
2:24.055 
2:24.295 
2:25.978 
2:28.303 
2:30.728 

In Lap 

3 

3 

6 

3 

2 

5 

9 

2 

8 

12 

12 

3 

12 

6 

6 

12 

6 

11 

5 

5 

5 

8 

11 

6 

4 

10 

8 

2 

4 

6 

11 

11 

11 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:07.112) for do600 by Karel HANIKA. 

Margin of Victory 
20.924 

Avg. Speed 
152,058 

Best Lap Tm 
2:07.112 

Best Speed 
153,021 

Best Lap by 
98 - Karel HANIKA 

Printed: 19.07.2020 15:54:23 
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Pos 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
5 

58 
23 
83 
13 
25 
49 

222 
85 

Name 
Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Matěj VÍT 
Peter FEIGL 
Michal CHALUPA 
Thomas STINGL 
Michal VECKO 
Jakub ŠPROJCAR 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Matej ŠIMONČIČ 

Značka 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha 
Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 
YAMAHA R6 
YAMAHA R6 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Typ licencie 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
SMF - Slovensko 

PIC 
DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 
do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
2 

Total Tm 
18:50.329 
15:49.756 
17:04.170 

4:28.717 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:16.987 
2:13.563 
2:22.533 
2:10.165 

In Lap 
2 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:07.112) for do600 by Karel HANIKA. 

Margin of Victory 
20.924 

Avg. Speed 
152,058 

Best Lap Tm 
2:07.112 

Best Speed 
153,021 

Best Lap by 
98 - Karel HANIKA 
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